Download spec sheet
© HellermannTyton 2015
T19X145V
Article Number: 854-44284
Vented Cantilevered Equipment Shelf, 2U, Steel, Black, 1/box
Local Order Number
Type
Color
Features and Benefits
Product Description
Short Description
T19X145V
T19X145V
Black (BK)
• Able to mounts to the front or rear of the rack’s mounting rails to provide flexibility for the equipment install.
HellermannTyton offers two styles of solid and vented equipment shelves for mounting telecommunications devices in
a 19" rack or cabinet. Both the center weight and the cantilevered shelf are manufactured from 16 gauge steel and
they come with 10-32 and 12-24 mounting hardware. The cantilevered shelf is rated for 50 pound capacity and the
center weight is rated for 75 pound capacity.
Vented Cantilevered Equipment Shelf, 2U, Steel, Black, 1/box
Height in Units
Width W (Imperial)
Width W (Metric)
Height H (Imperial)
Height H (Metric)
Depth D (imperial)
Depth D (metric)
2U
19.0 "
482.6 mm
3.44 "
87.376 mm
14.0 "
355.6 mm
Quantity Per
Package Quantity
Package Quantity (Metric)
Carton Quantity
box
1
1
1
Material
Material Shortcut
Steel (ST)
ST
Base Data
Product Dimensions
Logistics and Packaging
Material and Specifications
javascript:pImagePopup.show('#imgPopup', 'Product: 854-44284', 'http://wpc.AC62.edgecastcdn.net/00AC62/photos/T19X145V_US_PROD01_lg.jpg')